ollection
w w w . h a l s l u b e . c o m
ISO 9001, ISO14001
We will do responsible efforts and Investments for the Future !
Hansung Precision Co., Ltd., established in 1985 and accumulated technology & know-how for over 30 years, is specialized in
oil & grease lubrication pump for industrial machinery including machine tools and coolant pump for machine tools.
Hansung Precision Co.,Ltd. using “HALS” brand, was the first Korean company produced centralized automatic lubrication
pump and high-pressure precision lubrication system.

Single Port수 : 2~16
Distributor Model Name
※ 주문방법
	 ▶ 5구 사용 예 : 왼쪽부터0.1-0.03-0.3-0.05-0.2(cc)가 필요한경우
		   주문번호 HGMV-5S-10330520
※ How to order
	 ▶ When you need 0.1-0.03-0.3-0.05-0.2(cc) from left while
	     using five port    Order number HGMV-5S-10330520
Metering Grease Valve Model (Olny Valve)
Grease Distributor Model (Only Distributor)
METERING GREASE VALVE SPECIFICATION
HMGC CODE NO. 3 5 10 20 30 50 100
HMGC
(OneTouch)
Discharging Volume
(cc/st)
토출 유량
0.03 0.05 0.1 0.2 0.3 0.5 1.0
Operating Pressure (kg/cm2)
작동 압력
25
Reset Pressure (kg/cm2)
복귀 압력
15
 HGMV valve는 용적식 급유 방식의 고신뢰성 밸브
 전용 분배구 사용으로 자유로운 조합이 가능 (1구 ~16구 가능)
정량 급유식 그리스 밸브
(Port, Double Single 동일함)
Metering Grease Valve
HMGC Model
MODEL
Vol.(cc/st.) 0.03 0.05 0.1
Marking 003 005 01
Code No. 3 5 10
MODEL
Vol.(cc/st.) 0.2 0.05 0.5 0.1
Marking 02 03 05 10
Code No. 20 30 50 100
도면 예) : 싱글 2구
분배구 한방향
(Distributor Single Port)
도면 예) : 싱글 4구
분배구 한방향
(Distributor Double Port)
HGMV - 2S -
HMGC-3,5,10 HMGC-20,30,50 HMGC-100
HGMV DIMENSION
싱글 밸브 수량 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
더블 밸브 수량 2 4 6 8 10 12 14 16 - - - -
A 22 38 54 70 86 102 118 134 150 166 182 198
B 33 49 65 81 97 113 129 145 161 177 193 209
C 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11
HANSUNG AUTOMATIC LUBRICATION SYSTEM
HGMV - 4D -
Grease Metering Valve
그리스 정량 밸브
1
1
 /
 1
2
G
R
E
A
S
E
P
U
M
P
HANSUNG AUTOMATIC LUBRICATION SYSTEM
HGP- (S)
HGP- C
HGP- E
HGP- EC